Contact Us PartnersAbout LabfacilityKnowledge BaseDownloadsNewsTemperature HandbookProducts
Northern UK Sales - Tel +44 (0)1909 569446
Southern UK Sales - Tel +44 (0)1243 871280
Export Sales - Tel +44 (0)1243 871287
Email sales@labfacility.co.uk
●     Home
●     Thermocouple Cables
●     Thermocouple Connectors

R/S IS-R-SSPF
T IS-T-SSPF
Download Type
Connectors & Accessories
Brochure
Schematic Drawing
Further Information
Call +44 (0)1909 569446
Panels for Standard Facia Sockets (Type FF)
●     Formula for dimensions :
Length = (Nx19)+31mm (N=Number of ways per row)
●     Height = 66mm (Single row), 111mm (Double row)
●     Up to 12 ways in a single row, 16 to 24 ways in two rows
Type Part No.  Type Part No.
1 Way FSP-1  24 Way FSP-24
10 Way FSP-10  3 Way FSP-3
12 Way FSP-12  4 Way FSP-4
16 Way FSP-16  5 Way FSP-5
18 Way FSP-18  6 Way FSP-6
Panel Thermocouple Connectors
2 Way FSP-2  8 Way FSP-8
20 Way FSP-20
Download Type
Connectors & Accessories
Brochure
Further Information

K IM-K-PCBF
T IM-T-PCBF
Download Type
Connectors & Accessories
Brochure
Schematic Drawing
Further Information
Call +44 (0)1909 569446
Panels for Miniature Fascia Sockets (Type FF)
●     Formula for dimensions :
Length = (Nx15)+25mm (N=Number of ways per row)
●     Height = 45mm (Single row), 75mm (Double row)
●     Up to 12 ways in a single row, 16 to 24 ways in two rows
Type Part No.  Type Part No.
1 Way FMP-1  24 Way FMP-24
10 Way FMP-10  3 Way FMP-3
12 Way FMP-12  4 Way FMP-4
16 Way FMP-16  5 Way FMP-5
18 Way FMP-18  6 Way FMP-6
2 Way FMP-2  8 Way FMP-8
20 Way FMP-20